
2025 Benefits Contact List 
 

 

Vendor Contact Name Phone Email 

 

 
Sharon Simard- Sr Account Executive 

 
Lonn Elliott- Sr Account Manager 

 
Janet Derosia- Sr Account Manager 

 
Kelsey Harris – Account Manager 

 
(802) 251-3857 

 
(802) 251-1822 

 
(802) 251-1846 

 
(802) 251-1842 

 

ssimard@therichardsgrp.com 
 

lelliott@therichardsgrp.com 
 

jderosia@therichardsgrp.com 
 

kharris@therichardsgrp.com 

 

 

Lisa Petrie, Professional - Preferred Client 
Manager 

 

Ann Guilmette - Small Group Inquiry 

 

(802) 264-6561 
 
 

(802) 264-6533 

lpetrie@mvphealthcare.com 
 

Aguilmette@mvphealthcare.com 

 
Tim Vartanian – Sr. Account Manager (802) 658-7839 nedelta@nedelta.com 

 

Jordan Headley – Client Manager 
 

Membership Support 

(916) 851-6747 
(800) 216-6248 opt. 2 

jordan.headley@vsp.com 
 

vspcentral@vsp.com 
 

 

 

Derick Spath – Sr. Account Executive 

EAP: 

(603) 490-1788 
 

(800) 450-1327 

spath.derick@principal.com  

www.member.magellanhealthcare.com  

 

Cheri Moon, Director of Affiliate Relations 

Brooke Hulen - Customer Support 

(214) 493-2178 
 
 

Cheri.moon@pinpaws.com  

Brooke.hulen@pinpaws.com  

 

 
Medicare (833) 460-4539 https://gps.smartmatch.com/mch  

 

Tuition Refinancing Assistance (800) GRADFIN www.gradfin.com/platform/trg/ 

  

https://trustmineral.com/ 
Username:   Your email address 

Please contact TRG if you forget your password 

 
 

 
 

https://complianceadministrators.com 
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